431
iglidur®
A200
Standard range from stock
iglidur® A200 material complies with Food and
Drug Administration (FDA) regulations
For direct contact with food or pharmaceuticals
For low speeds

ASM-0103-02
30
°*
d
1
d
2
f
b1
30°*
0,5
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-0103-02 1.0 +0.020 +0.080 3.0 2.0
ASM-0104-02 1.5 +0.020 +0.080 4.0 2.0
ASM-0205-02 2.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 2.0
ASM-0205-03 2.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 3.0
ASM-0206-03 2.5 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 3.0
ASM-0305-03 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 3.0
ASM-0305-04 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 4.0
ASM-0306-03 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 3.0
ASM-0306-04 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 4.0
ASM-0407-03 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 7.0 3.0
ASM-0407-04 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 7.0 4.0
ASM-0407-06 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 7.0 6.0
ASM-0408-06 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 6.0
ASM-0508-04 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 4.0
ASM-0508-05 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 5.0
ASM-0508-08 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 8.0
ASM-0509-05 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 5.0
ASM-0509-08 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 8.0
ASM-0608-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 10.0
ASM-0609-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 6.0
ASM-0610-04 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 4.0
ASM-0610-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 6.0
ASM-0610-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 10.0
ASM-0612-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 12.0 6.0
ASM-0612-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 12.0 10.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-0710-05 7.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 5.0
ASM-0710-08 7.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 8.0
ASM-0810-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 6.0
ASM-0810-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 8.0
ASM-0810-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 10.0
ASM-0811-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 11.0 8.0
ASM-0811-12 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 11.0 12.0
ASM-0812-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 6.0
ASM-0812-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 8.0
ASM-0812-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 10.0
ASM-0812-12 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 12.0
ASM-0814-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 6.0
ASM-0814-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 10.0
ASM-0912-14 9.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 14.0
ASM-1012-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 10.0
ASM-1014-06 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 6.0
ASM-1014-08 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 8.0
ASM-1014-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 10.0
ASM-1014-16 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 16.0
ASM-1016-06 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 6.0
ASM-1016-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 10.0
ASM-1016-16 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 16.0
ASM-1214-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 14.0 20.0
ASM-1216-15 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 15.0
ASM-1216-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 20.0
iglidur® A200 | Product Range
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/a200
price list online
delivery
time
prices from stock
Order key
Sleeve bearing
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form S)
Material iglidur® A200
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions according to DIN 1850 and special dimensions
* thickness < 1 mm, chamfer = 20°
Chamfer in relation to the d1
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
439igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
iglidur®
A200
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-1218-08 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 8.0
ASM-1218-10 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 10.0
ASM-1218-15 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 15.0
ASM-1218-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 20.0
ASM-1416-10 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 10.0
ASM-1416-15 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 15.0
ASM-1416-20 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 20.0
ASM-1420-10 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 10.0
ASM-1420-15 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 15.0
ASM-1420-20 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 20.0
ASM-1517-10 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 17.0 10.0
ASM-1517-15 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 17.0 15.0
ASM-1521-10 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 10.0
ASM-1521-15 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 15.0
ASM-1521-20 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 20.0
ASM-1618-12 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 12.0
ASM-1618-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 20.0
ASM-1620-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 20.0
ASM-1620-25 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 25.0
ASM-1622-12 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 12.0
ASM-1622-15 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 15.0
ASM-1622-16 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 16.0
ASM-1622-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 20.0
ASM-1622-25 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 25.0
ASM-1824-12 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 12.0
ASM-1824-20 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 20.0
ASM-1824-30 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 30.0
ASM-2023-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 23.0 15.0
ASM-2023-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 23.0 20.0
ASM-2025-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 25.0 15.0
ASM-2025-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 25.0 20.0
ASM-2025-30 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 25.0 30.0
ASM-2026-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 15.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-2026-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 20.0
ASM-2026-30 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 30.0
ASM-2226-15 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 15.0
ASM-2228-10 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 10.0
ASM-2228-15 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 15.0
ASM-2228-20 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 20.0
ASM-2228-30 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 30.0
ASM-2430-15 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 15.0
ASM-2430-20 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 20.0
ASM-2430-30 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 30.0
ASM-2528-12 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 12.0
ASM-2528-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 20.0
ASM-2530-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 20.0
ASM-2530-30 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 30.0
ASM-2530-40 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 40.0
ASM-2532-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 20.0
ASM-2532-30 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 30.0
ASM-2532-40 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 40.0
ASM-2630-20 26.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 20.0
ASM-2632-30 26.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 30.0
ASM-2734-20 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 20.0
ASM-2734-30 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 30.0
ASM-2734-40 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 40.0
ASM-2833-20 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 33.0 20.0
ASM-2836-20 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 20.0
ASM-2836-30 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 30.0
ASM-2836-40 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 40.0
ASM-3038-20 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 20.0
ASM-3038-30 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 30.0
ASM-3038-40 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 40.0
ASM-3240-20 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 20.0
ASM-3240-30 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 30.0
ASM-3240-40 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 40.0
iglidur® A200 | Product Range
price list online
delivery

°*
f
b1
b2
d
1
d
3
r
r = max.
0.5 mm
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
AFM-0103-02 1.0 +0.020 +0.080 3.0 5.0 2.0 1.0
AFM-0104-02 1.5 +0.020 +0.080 4.0 6.0 2.0 1.0
AFM-0205-03 2.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 8.0 3.0 1.5
AFM-0206-03 2.5 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 9.0 3.0 1.5
AFM-0306-04 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 9.0 4.0 1.5
AFM-0408-04 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 12.0 4.0 2.0
AFM-0408-06 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 12.0 6.0 2.0
AFM-0507-05 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 7.0 11.0 5.0 1.0
AFM-0509-05 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 13.0 5.0 2.0
AFM-0509-06 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 13.0 6.0 2.0
AFM-0509-08 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 13.0 8.0 2.0
AFM-0610-04 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 14.0 4.0 2.0
AFM-0610-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 14.0 6.0 2.0
AFM-0610-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 14.0 10.0 2.0
AFM-0612-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 12.0 14.0 6.0 3.0
AFM-0612-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 12.0 14.0 10.0 3.0
AFM-0711-08 7.0 +0.040 +0.130 11.0 15.0 8.0 2.0
AFM-0811-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 11.0 13.0 8.0 2.0
AFM-0812-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 16.0 6.0 2.0
AFM-0812-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 16.0 8.0 2.0
AFM-0812-12 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 16.0 12.0 2.0
AFM-0812-22 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 16.0 22.0 2.0
AFM-0814-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 18.0 6.0 3.0
AFM-0814-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 18.0 10.0 3.0
AFM-0914-06 9.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 19.0 6.0 2.0
iglidur® A200 | Product Range
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/a200
Flange bearing
Order key
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form F)
Material iglidur® A200
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions according to DIN 1850 and special dimensions
* thickness < 1 mm, chamfer = 20°
Chamfer in relation to the d1
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
price list online
prices from stockdelivery
time
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
441igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
iglidur®
A200
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
AFM-0914-10 9.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 19.0 10.0 2.0
AFM-0914-14 9.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 19.0 14.0 2.0
AFM-1016-06 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 22.0 6.0 3.0
AFM-1016-08 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 22.0 8.0 3.0
AFM-1016-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 22.0 10.0 3.0
AFM-1016-16 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 22.0 16.0 3.0
AFM-101620-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 20.0 10.0 3.0
AFM-1214-12 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 14.0 20.0 12.0 1.0
AFM-1218-08 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 24.0 8.0 3.0
AFM-1218-10 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 22.0 10.0 3.0
AFM-1218-12 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 24.0 12.0 3.0
AFM-1218-15 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 22.0 15.0 3.0
AFM-1218-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 22.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-1420-10 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 25.0 10.0 3.0
AFM-1420-15 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 25.0 15.0 3.0
AFM-1420-20 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 25.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-1521-10 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 27.0 10.0 3.0
AFM-1521-15 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 27.0 15.0 3.0
AFM-1521-20 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 27.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-1521-25 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 27.0 25.0 3.0
AFM-1622-12 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 28.0 12.0 3.0
AFM-1622-15 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 28.0 15.0 3.0
AFM-1622-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 28.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-1622-25 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 28.0 25.0 3.0
AFM-1824-12 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 30.0 12.0 3.0
AFM-1824-18 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 30.0 18.0 3.0
AFM-1824-20 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 30.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-1824-30 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 30.0 30.0 3.0
AFM-2026-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 32.0 15.0 3.0
AFM-2026-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 32.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-2026-30 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 32.0 30.0 3.0
AFM-2228-15 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 34.0 15.0 3.0
AFM-2228-20 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 34.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-2228-30 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 34.0 30.0 3.0
AFM-2430-15 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 36.0 15.0 3.0
AFM-2430-20 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 36.0 20.0 3.0
AFM-2430-30 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 36.0 30.0 3.0
AFM-2532-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 38.0 20.0 4.0
AFM-2532-30 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 38.0 30.0 4.0
AFM-2532-40 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 38.0 40.0 4.0
AFM-2734-20 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 40.0 20.0 4.0
AFM-2734-30 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 40.0 30.0 4.0
iglidur® A200 | Product Range
Flange bearing
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
442
iglidur®
A200
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
AFM-2734-40 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 40.0 40.0 4.0
AFM-2836-20 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 42.0 20.0 4.0
AFM-2836-30 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 42.0 30.0 4.0
AFM-2836-40 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 42.0 40.0 4.0
AFM-3038-20 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 44.0 20.0 4.0
AFM-3038-30 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 44.0 30.0 4.0
AFM-3038-40 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 44.0 40.0 4.0
AFM-3240-20 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 46.0 20.0 4.0
AFM-3240-30 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 46.0 30.0 4.0
AFM-3240-40 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 46.0 40.0 4.0
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/a200
iglidur® A200 | Product Range
price list online